



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8463/2020 & CM APPL. 27332/2020**

SHRI RANJEET KUMAR CHAUDHARYPetitioner

Through: Mr. Priyadarshi Manish, Ms. Anjali
Jha Manish, Ms. Shambhavi Singh and Ms.
Muskan Saxena, Advocates.

versus

**DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA
LIMITED**Respondent

Through: Mr. V.S.R. Krishna and Mr. V.
Shashank Kumar, Advocates.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

ORDER

%

09.10.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 13.01.2025.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 9, 2024

DU